

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR

District : SATARA

WRIT PETITION NO. 278 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>CORAM : V. R. KACHARE REGISTRAR JUDL. (OSD)</p> <p>Date : 5th May, 2026.</p> <p>None Present.</p> <p>The learned Advocate for the Petitioner is hereby directed to take necessary steps against unserved Respondent No. 5 within a period of two (2) weeks from today (excluding summer vacation).</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- Registrar Judicial (OSD)</p> <p>05/05/2026</p>	